:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7628469

Oct 27, 2023 - 00:16 (UTC)

In epoch 238,389 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 578205 - 0.016905738 ETH®
30.11 USD

2 578206 - 0.016806837 ETH®
29.93 USD

3 578207 - 0.016845853 ETH®
30.00 USD

4 578208 - 0.016830416 ETH®
29.98 USD

S 578209 - 0.016866190 ETH®
30.04 USD

6 578210 - 0.016773527 ETH®
29.87 USD

7 578211 - 0.016781622 ETH®
29.89 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7628469
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/238389
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578205
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578206
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578207
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578208
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578209
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578210
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578211

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

578212

578213

578214

578216

578217

578218

578219

Validator Id

191019

Amount

- 0.016751445
29.83 USD

- 0.016863483
30.03 USD

- 0.016790756
29.90 USD

- 0.016874698
30.05 USD

- 0.050075848
89.20 USD

- 0.016863296
30.03 USD

- 0.016857767
30.02 USD

- 0.016867565
30.04 USD

- 0.016792993
29.91 USD

Amount

+ 0.041378614
73.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578212
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578213
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578214
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578215
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578216
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578217
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578218
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578219
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/578220
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/191019

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



