

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 09:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7628469

DATE & TIME 0ct 27, 2023 · 00:16 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 238,389 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>578205</u>	- 0.016905738 ETH � 30.11 USD
2	<u>578206</u>	- 0.016806837 ETH � 29.93 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>578207</u>	- 0.016845853 ETH � 30.00 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>578208</u>	- 0.016830416 ETH � 29.98 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>578209</u>	- 0.016866190 ETH � 30.04 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>578210</u>	- 0.016773527 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>578211</u>	- 0.016781622 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 578212 - 0.016751445 ETH	<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
10 578214 - 0.016790756 ETH ② 29.90 USD 11 578215 - 0.016874698 ETH ② 30.05 USD 12 578216 - 0.050075848 ETH ② 89.20 USD 13 578217 - 0.016863296 ETH ② 30.03 USD 14 578218 - 0.016857767 ETH ② 30.02 USD 15 578219 - 0.016867565 ETH ② 30.04 USD 16 578220 - 0.016792993 ETH ②	<u>8</u>	578212	
11 578215 - 0.016874698 ETH ♥ 30.05 USD 12 578216 - 0.050075848 ETH ♥ 89.20 USD 13 578217 - 0.016863296 ETH ♥ 30.03 USD 14 578218 - 0.016857767 ETH ♥ 30.02 USD 15 578219 - 0.016867565 ETH ♥ 30.04 USD 16 578220 - 0.016792993 ETH ♥	9	<u>578213</u>	
30.05 USD 12 578216	<u>10</u>	<u>578214</u>	
89.20 USD 13 578217 - 0.016863296 ETH 30.03 USD 14 578218 - 0.016857767 ETH 30.02 USD 15 578219 - 0.016867565 ETH 30.04 USD 16 578220 - 0.016792993 ETH	<u>11</u>	<u>578215</u>	
30.03 USD 14 578218 - 0.016857767 ETH 30.02 USD 15 578219 - 0.016867565 ETH 30.04 USD 16 578220 - 0.016792993 ETH 30.03 USD - 0.016857767 ETH 30.02 USD - 0.016867565 ETH - 0.016792993 ETH - 0.0167929 ETH - 0.0167929 ETH - 0.0167929 ETH - 0.0167929 ETH - 0.01679 ETH - 0.01679 ETH	<u>12</u>	<u>578216</u>	
30.02 USD 15 578219 - 0.016867565 ETH 30.04 USD 16 578220 - 0.016792993 ETH 30.02 USD - 0.016867565 ETH - 0.016792993 ETH - 0.016792995 ETH - 0.016792995 ETH - 0.016792995 ETH - 0.016795 ETH - 0.016795 ETH - 0.016795 ETH - 0.016795 ETH - 0.01679 ETH - 0.016795 ETH	<u>13</u>	<u>578217</u>	
30.04 USD 16 578220 - 0.016792993 ETH ◊	<u>14</u>	<u>578218</u>	
_	<u>15</u>	<u>578219</u>	
	<u>16</u>	578220	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
# Validator Id Amount	#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u> 191019 + 0.041378614 ETH ⊘ 73.70 USD	<u>1</u>	<u>191019</u>	

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.